JANEY LOUS

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

PEANUT
BUTTER CHIP

Who can argue against the fact that a
peanut butter cookie is an American
classic? A simple fact, and a simple
cookie, here is our Peanut Butter with
Peanut Butter Chips Cookie.

Brand
Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
Uuom
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Ti
Hi
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lou's
Cookie Dough
1923000
Peanut Butter Chip
00850027998312
850027998312
120
3.5
Oz.
.89
365

200
10

26.25

27.5
15.87
11.87
8.25

Cookie Dough,
Peanut Butter Chip

Item # 1923000

JANEY LOUS |

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

INGREDIENTS: BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS (PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, PARTIALLY
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND SOYBEAN OIL), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE,
REDUCED MINERALS WHEY (MILK), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY
LECITHIN), BUTTER, PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUT, SOY AND OR CANOLA OIL, SALT), EGGS, UNBLEACHED
WHEAT FLOUR, VANILLA, BAKING SODA, CREAM OF TARTAR (CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM
PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, CORN STARCH), INVERTED SUGAR, SALT, BAKING POWDER
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, WHEAT
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

| Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. \

Manufactured by
KEE P FROZEN Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.
Pack: 120 Salt Lake City, UT
Unit Weight: 3.5 oz 84116
. Questions or concerns
Net Case Weight: 26.25 Lbs please call
Gross Case Weight: 27.5 Lbs (801) 798-7504

0 08 50027 99831 2

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code=Production Date

Facts

Nutrition

Amount per serving

% Daily Value * Amount per serving

% Daily Value *  « The 9%, Daily

Total Fat 32g

Value (DV) tell
41% Total Carbohydrate 81g 29% ysuuﬁo(w n:uihs

Saturated Fat 9g

0 i i 0 a nutrientin a
44% Dietary Fiber 3g 10% serving of food

Serving size

1 serving per container

5 3/10 oz (1509/5.3 oz)

Trans Fat Og

Total Sugars 51g contributes to a

Cholesterol 90mg

daily diet. 2,000
31% Includes 49g Added Sugars  98%  calories a day is

per serving

Calories

Sodium 400mg

17% Protein 8g usedfor
general nutrition

advice.
630 Vitamin D 0.5mcg 2% + Calcium 80mg 6% < Iron 3.2mg 20% <+ Potassium 250mg 6%

550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com

R 1.1 05/17/2022




	Image2_af_image: 


