

PEANUT BUTTER CHIP

Who can argue against the fact that a peanut butter cookie is an American classic? A simple fact, and a simple cookie, here is our Peanut Butter with Peanut Butter Chips Cookie.

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Cookie Dough
JL#	1923000
Item Description	Peanut Butter Chip
GTIN	00850027998312
UPC Case	850027998312
Pack	120
Size	3.5
UOM	Oz.
Cube	.89
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	200
Ti	10
Hi	5
Net Weight	26.25
Gross Weight	27.5
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	8.25



